2005
2006
2008
2009
2010

2011

I*\ VELA & GOLF
-~ Albo d’Oro / Winners

YACHT CLUB PUNTA ALA

GOLF CLUB PARCO DI ROMA

GOLF CLUB PARCO DI ROMA

YACHT CLUB PUNTA ALA

ROYAL MALTA YACHT CLUB

PEVERO GOLF CLUB

2012

2013

2074

2015

2016

2017

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB PUNTA ALA

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

2018

2019

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

YACHT CLUB MONACO

PEVERO GOLF CLUB

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

YACHT CLUB MONACO



